Acorn Trail Race on Sunday 27 September 2015

5k Trail Race
Mass Start

Position tags are being used at the finish line

Race Started : 27/09/2015 12:01:41
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Athlete
A033
A0162
A0056
A0046
A0148
A0152
A0147

A0018
A0022
A0026
A0053
A0043
A0169
A0035
A0007
A0107
A0024
A0144
A0166
A0163
A0040
A0137
A0114
A0156

A0105
A0006
A0042
A0082
A0037
A0095
A0002
A0029

A0100
A0062
A0134
A0083
A0034
A0153
A0167

Forename
Josh

Gary
Rumsey
Lee

Wren
Davies
Julian

Adam
Liam
Nicholas
Thomas
Molly
Ellie
David
Jaime
Dan
John
Kenneth
Gavin
James
Darren
Gary
Pat
Eddie

Keith
Ellie
Abigail
Michael
Rob
Samuel
Leanne
Simon

Jim
Wayne
Sharon
Holden
Thomas
Alan
Doug

Surname

Cowperthwaite

Grounds
Christopher
Kitching
Lee

Roger
Barwick

Cowperthwaite

Brittle
Robinson
Bytheway
Shaw
Phillips
Bently
Latham
Smith

Hall
Stephenson
Struthers
Strickland
Mendoza
Dearlove
Mooney
Meeham

Wilson
Beauchamp
Thompson
Duffy
Masson
Johnston
Vodden
Daniels

Robson
D'Arcy
Gayter
Outhwaite
Pickering
McGarrity
Welsh

Elapsed

00:17:31
00:17:44
00:17:45
00:20:22
00:20:29
00:20:40
00:20:50
00:20:58
00:21:16
00:21:18
00:21:22
00:21:46
00:22:01
00:22:17
00:22:22
00:22:25
00:22:28
00:22:32
00:22:41
00:22:47
00:22:57
00:23:03
00:23:24
00:23:29
00:23:32
00:23:34
00:23:38
00:23:40
00:23:56
00:23:57
00:24:20
00:24:22
00:24:24
00:24:28
00:24:29
00:24:42
00:24:50
00:25:00
00:25:10
00:25:13
00:25:40
00:25:41

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Male
Female
Female

Male

Male

Male
Female

Male

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Race Record
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58
59
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

A0013
A0014
A0025
A0108
A0081
A0020
A0171
A0135
A0159
A0055
A0060
A0054
A0099
A0077
A0066
A0073
A0165
A0061
A0003
A0158
AO0l164
A0080
A0151
A0149
A0078
A0009
A0150
A0130
A0157
A0050
A0140
A0028
A0074
A0096
A0097
A0012
A0089
A0088
A0126
A0172
A0138
A0143
A0069
A0129
A0155
A0127
A0038
A0039
A0065
A0086

Laura
Paul
Garreth
Jermaine
Lyndsay
Mark
Park
William
Kane
Freya
Nigel
Alex
Anne
Malcolm
Peter
Amy
Abel
Scott
Steven
Josh
Peter
Jill
Eddie
Foster
Michelle
Gill
Percy
Liam

Fiona
Claus
Karen
Vicky
Rachael
Ashley
Wendy
James
Amy
Daniel
Sarah
Tyler
Andrea
Shakeel
Mark
Sarah
Emma
Lisa
Graham
Joseph
Tony

Havis
Havis
Robinson
Imeson
Duffy
Blewitt
lan
Gaytor
Adam
Berkin
Radcliffe
Dampier
Robson
Aitken
Roxby
Farrow
Katie
Beaumont
Hegarty
Masson
Rowley
Abel
Smith
Carole
Masson
Wherritt
Howard
Smith

Rowling
Stoander
Dales
Weedall
Hall
Lavan
Noble
Hammill
Thompson
Armitage
Short
Harcourt
Clyburn
Hussain
Smith
Kelso
Harrison
Wharton
Wharton
Casey
Gallilee

00:25:43
00:25:43
00:25:55
00:26:05
00:26:06
00:26:06
00:26:36
00:26:49
00:26:53
00:27:01
00:27:01
00:27:02
00:27:21
00:27:31
00:27:39
00:27:43
00:27:44
00:27:44
00:27:46
00:27:48
00:27:53
00:28:02
00:28:09
00:28:15
00:28:18
00:28:21
00:28:25
00:28:32
00:28:50
00:28:55
00:28:57
00:28:59
00:29:01
00:29:03
00:29:03
00:29:13
00:29:26
00:29:26
00:29:39
00:29:40
00:29:42
00:29:42
00:29:52
00:30:05
00:30:06
00:30:08
00:30:29
00:30:29
00:30:56
00:31:11

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
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97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

A0128
A0027
A0139
A0052
A0124
A0004
A0101
A0068
A0125
A0072
A0168
AOl61
A0109
A0117
A0136
A0084
A0094
A0106
A0093
A0021
A0063
A0102
A0057
A0064
A0067
A0031
A0170
A0115
A0044
A0085
A0141
A0041

A0005
A0119
A0160
A0118
A0076
A0110
A0103
A0142
A0049
A0048
A0145
AO0146

Donna
Kerri
Sandra
Beth
Andy
Amy
Greg
Phil
Carol
David
Boyle
Dean
Anne
Neil
Tracey
Lizzie
Susan
Lucy
Louise
Linda
Amanda
Linda
Debs
Lisa
Michelle
Davina
Errington
Leanne
Margerat
Heather
Alison
Heather

Bill

Lucy
Gill
Elaine
Stacy
Jaymelouise
Eve
Laura
Anne
Jennifer
Hayley
Colin

Cooper
Muldowney
Zhen
Buckley
Buckley
Eaton
Hildreth
Holbrook
Armitage
Jukes

Jeff
McCormack
Woolven
Jennings
Wright
Copeland
Pratt
Bendle
Neale
Coull
Donaghue
Seaman
Burton
Honeyman
Roxby
Parker
Nicola
Smith
Myers
Nixon
Stroander
Mendoza

Fraser
Spoor
Trafford
Jennings
Hudspith
Hudspith
Gallagher
Seaman
Lillystone
O'Brien
Dean
Dean

00:31:19
00:31:20
00:32:13
00:32:16
00:32:18
00:32:19
00:32:26
00:32:41
00:32:48
00:32:51
00:32:52
00:32:52
00:32:53
00:33:01
00:33:22
00:33:25
00:33:29
00:33:51
00:34:01
00:34:26
00:34:45
00:34:47
00:34:58
00:35:17
00:35:18
00:36:00
00:36:37
00:36:54
00:37:01
00:37:03
00:37:41
00:37:44
00:37:45
00:38:37
00:38:40
00:38:40
00:40:59
00:41:00
00:41:32
00:41:32
00:41:37
00:42:15
00:42:50
00:42:54
00:50:15
00:50:15

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male



