Acorn Trail Race on Sunday 27 September 2015 5k Trail Race Mass Start Position tags are being used at the finish line

Race Started: 27/09/2015 12:01:41

POS	Athlete	Forename	Surname	Elapsed	Gender	
1	A033	Josh	Cowperthwaite	00:17:31	Male	Race Record
2	A0162	Gary	Grounds	00:17:44	Male	
3	A0056	Rumsey	Christopher	00:17:45	Male	
4	A0046	Lee	Kitching	00:20:22	Male	
5	A0148	Wren	Lee	00:20:29	Male	
6	A0152	Davies	Roger	00:20:40	Male	
7	A0147	Julian	Barwick	00:20:50	Male	
8				00:20:58		
9	A0018	Adam	Cowperthwaite	00:21:16	Male	
10	A0022	Liam	Brittle	00:21:18	Male	
11	A0026	Nicholas	Robinson	00:21:22	Male	
12	A0053	Thomas	Bytheway	00:21:46	Male	
13	A0043	Molly	Shaw	00:22:01	Female	
14	A0169	Ellie	Phillips	00:22:17	Female	
15	A0035	David	Bently	00:22:22	Male	
16	A0007	Jaime	Latham	00:22:25	Female	
17	A0107	Dan	Smith	00:22:28	Male	
18	A0024	John	Hall	00:22:32	Male	
19	A0144	Kenneth	Stephenson	00:22:41	Male	
20	A0166	Gavin	Struthers	00:22:47	Male	
21	A0163	James	Strickland	00:22:57	Male	
22	A0040	Darren	Mendoza	00:23:03	Male	
23	A0137	Gary	Dearlove	00:23:24	Male	
24	A0114	Pat	Mooney	00:23:29	Female	
25	A0156	Eddie	Meeham	00:23:32	Male	
26				00:23:34		
27	A0105	Keith	Wilson	00:23:38	Male	
28	A0006	Ellie	Beauchamp	00:23:40	Female	
29	A0042	Abigail	Thompson	00:23:56	Female	
30	A0082	Michael	Duffy	00:23:57	Male	
31	A0037	Rob	Masson	00:24:20		
32	A0095	Samuel	Johnston	00:24:22	Male	
33	A0002	Leanne	Vodden	00:24:24	Female	
34	A0029	Simon	Daniels	00:24:28		
35				00:24:29		
36	A0100	Jim	Robson	00:24:42		
37	A0062	Wayne	D'Arcy	00:24:50		
38	A0134	Sharon	Gayter	00:25:00		
39	A0083	Holden	Outhwaite	00:25:10		
40	A0034	Thomas	Pickering	00:25:13		
41	A0153	Alan	McGarrity	00:25:40		
42	A0167	Doug	Welsh	00:25:41	Male	

43	A0013	Laura	Havis	00:25:43	Female
44	A0014	Paul	Havis	00:25:43	Male
45	A0025	Garreth 	Robinson	00:25:55	Male
46	A0108	Jermaine 	Imeson	00:26:05	Male
47	A0081	Lyndsay	Duffy	00:26:06	Female
48	A0020	Mark	Blewitt	00:26:06	Male
49	A0171	Park	lan	00:26:36	Male
50	A0135	William	Gaytor	00:26:49	Male
51	A0159	Kane	Adam	00:26:53	Male
52	A0055	Freya	Berkin	00:27:01	Female
53	A0060	Nigel	Radcliffe	00:27:01	Male
54	A0054	Alex	Dampier	00:27:02	Male
55	A0099	Anne	Robson	00:27:21	Female
56	A0077	Malcolm	Aitken	00:27:31	Male
57	A0066	Peter	Roxby	00:27:39	Male
58	A0073	Amy	Farrow	00:27:43	Female
59	A0165	Abel	Katie	00:27:44	Female
60	A0061	Scott	Beaumont	00:27:44	Male
61	A0003	Steven	Hegarty	00:27:46	Male
62	A0158	Josh	Masson	00:27:48	Male
63	A0164	Peter	Rowley	00:27:53	Male
64	A0080	Jill	Abel	00:28:02	Female
65	A0151	Eddie	Smith	00:28:09	Male
66	A0149	Foster	Carole	00:28:15	Female
67	A0078	Michelle	Masson	00:28:18	Female
68	A0009	Gill	Wherritt	00:28:21	Female
69	A0150	Percy	Howard	00:28:25	Male
70	A0130	Liam	Smith	00:28:32	Male
71	A0157			00:28:50	
72	A0050	Fiona	Rowling	00:28:55	Female
73	A0140	Claus	Stoander	00:28:57	Female
74	A0028	Karen	Dales	00:28:59	Female
75	A0074	Vicky	Weedall	00:29:01	Female
76	A0096	, Rachael	Hall	00:29:03	Female
77	A0097	Ashley	Lavan	00:29:03	Male
78	A0012	Wendy	Noble	00:29:13	Female
79	A0089	James	Hammill	00:29:26	Male
80	A0088	Amy	Thompson	00:29:26	Female
81	A0126	Daniel	Armitage	00:29:39	Male
82	A0172	Sarah	Short	00:29:40	Female
83	A0138	Tyler	Harcourt	00:29:42	Male
84	A0143	Andrea	Clyburn	00:29:42	Female
85	A0069	Shakeel	Hussain	00:29:52	Male
86	A0129	Mark	Smith	00:30:05	Male
87	A0155	Sarah	Kelso	00:30:06	Female
88	A0127	Emma	Harrison	00:30:08	Female
89	A0127	Lisa	Wharton	00:30:08	Female
90	A0038 A0039	Graham	Wharton	00:30:29	Male
91	A0039	Joseph	Casey	00:30:56	Male
92	A0086	Tony	Gallilee	00:30:30	Male
34	AUUOU	TOTTY	Jaillee	00.31.11	iviaie

93	A0128	Donna	Cooper	00:31:19	Female
94	A0027	Kerri	Muldowney	00:31:20	Female
95	A0139	Sandra	Zhen	00:32:13	Female
96	A0052	Beth	Buckley	00:32:16	Female
97	A0124	Andy	Buckley	00:32:18	Male
98	A0004	Amy	Eaton	00:32:19	Female
99	A0101	Greg	Hildreth	00:32:26	Male
100	A0068	Phil	Holbrook	00:32:41	Male
101	A0125	Carol	Armitage	00:32:48	Female
102	A0072	David	Jukes	00:32:51	Male
103	A0168	Boyle	Jeff	00:32:52	Male
104	A0161	Dean	McCormack	00:32:52	Male
105	A0109	Anne	Woolven	00:32:53	Female
106	A0117	Neil	Jennings	00:33:01	Male
107	A0136	Tracey	Wright	00:33:22	Female
108	A0084	Lizzie	Copeland	00:33:25	Female
109	A0094	Susan	Pratt	00:33:29	Female
110	A0106	Lucy	Bendle	00:33:51	Female
111	A0093	Louise	Neale	00:34:01	Female
112	A0021	Linda	Coull	00:34:26	Female
113	A0063	Amanda	Donaghue	00:34:45	Female
114	A0102	Linda	Seaman	00:34:47	Female
115	A0057	Debs	Burton	00:34:58	Female
116	A0064	Lisa	Honeyman	00:35:17	Female
117	A0067	Michelle	Roxby	00:35:18	Male
118	A0031	Davina	Parker	00:36:00	Female
119	A0170	Errington	Nicola	00:36:37	Female
120	A0115	Leanne	Smith	00:36:54	Female
121	A0044	Margerat	Myers	00:37:01	Female
122	A0085	Heather	Nixon	00:37:03	Female
123	A0141	Alison	Stroander	00:37:41	Female
124	A0041	Heather	Mendoza	00:37:44	Female
125				00:37:45	
126	A0005	Bill	Fraser	00:38:37	Male
127	A0119	Lucy	Spoor	00:38:40	Female
128	A0160	Gill	Trafford	00:38:40	Female
129	A0118	Elaine	Jennings	00:40:59	Female
130	A0076	Stacy	Hudspith	00:41:00	Female
131	A0110	Jaymelouise	Hudspith	00:41:32	Female
132	A0103	Eve	Gallagher	00:41:32	Female
133	A0142	Laura	Seaman	00:41:37	Female
134	A0049	Anne	Lillystone	00:42:15	Female
135	A0048	Jennifer	O'Brien	00:42:50	Female
136	A0145	Hayley	Dean	00:42:54	Female
137	A0146	Colin	Dean	00:50:15	Male
138				00:50:15	